
                                14/10/2017

                          STRABIBIANA

                                  ORDINE D'ARRIVO

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'

1 583 15.46 BREUZA FRANCESCO ATL. PINEROLO

2 523 16.00 FERRATO GIANLUCA ATL. PINEROLO

3 552 17.36 LASINA MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

4 548 17.38 GARNIER CLAUDIO GASM

5 612 17.43 BERTONE MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

5 615 17.43 BONETTO FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE

7 544 18.01 BUGNONE STEFANO POMARETTO

8 590 18.03 MASSEL FABIO POMARETTO

8 545 18.03 RICHARD STEFANO POMARETTO

10 619 18.18 BIEI DANILO LIBERO

11 522 18.33 MORINA STEVEN VALLE INFERNOTTO

12 592 18.44 SALVAI FAUSTO LIBERO

13 604 18.49 RONCHAIL SAMUELE VALLE VARAITA

14 562 18.51 POLI GIANNI ATL. PINEROLO

15 510 19.01 GARNIER MASSIMO GASM

16 530 19.03 PRINO ROBERTO ROATA CHIUSANI

17 518 19.06 MASOERO GABRIELE LIBERO

18 555 19.22 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

19 520 19.24 GIRARDI LIVIO VIGONE CHE CORRE

20 589 19.39 STRINGAT GIOVANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

21 600 19.41 BAROVERO DAVIDE LIBERO

22 550 19.44 VIANO FLAVIO SKF

23 554 19.45 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI

24 603 19.48 RONCHAIL GABRIELE ATL. VALPELLICE

24 527 19.48 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

26 541 19.48 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

27 591 19.51 BEITONE MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE

28 610 19.52 BURLO ANDREA BAUDENASCA

29 614 19.53 PEVERENGO REMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

30 569 19.56 RIMONDA FRANCESCA INTERFORZE

31 584 20.00 SARAGOSI MASSIMO BAUDENASCA

32 622 20.11 MERLO FAUSTO BAUDENASCA

33 525 20.16 BERTONE FLAVIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

34 547 20.20 CHARBONNIER PATRIK VALLE VARAITA

35 606 20.26 GASCA MASSIMO BAUDENASCA



36 617 20.28 FERRATO GABRIELE VALLE INFERNOTTO

37 539 20.33 BONETTO VALTER LIBERO

38 579 20.34 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

39 607 20.36 LIBERATORI MASSIMILIANO POMARETTO

40 567 20.37 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

41 504 20.38 FENOGLIO MARCO LIBERO

42 509 20.41 MANAVELLA MASSIMO BAUDENASCA

43 537 20.43 FUSTA PAOLO ROATA CHIUSANI

44 588 20.47 COLLINO FEDERICA ATL. VALPELLICE

45 563 20.56 BIAGI ILARIA BASE RUNNING

46 602 21.00 TANOTTI ROBERTO LIBERO

46 540 21.00 TUNINETTI EMANUELE LIBERO

48 561 21.02 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

49 21.09

49 564 21.09 GIUBELLINO DAVIDE BASE RUNNING

51 534 21.15 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO

52 551 21.15 SALVATI GERARDO SKF

53 542 21.20 BRUNO CARLO ATL. PINEROLO

54 581 21.27 CUCELI DOMENICO LIBERO

55 580 21.41 BREUZA ELENA POMARETTO

56 533 21.54 GIAVENO FABRIZIO BAUDENASCA

57 538 21.57 COERO BORGA ADRIANO VALLE INFERNOTTO

58 553 22.06 ODETTO BRUNO LIBERO

59 529 22.08 COCCOLO ANDREA LIBERO

60 502 22.19 TOGNI LUIGI LIBERO

61 623 22.23 DEANGELIS ENRICO APPLE RUN

62 611 22.24 GARZENI IVO BAUDENASCA

62 528 22.24 DESTEFANIS GIANPIERO LIBERO

64 576 22.26 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO ANGROGNA

65 613 22.30 MARRAS PIERO ATL. VALPELLICE

66 517 22.34 PAGLIA CRISTIAN LIBERO

67 608 22.35 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

68 543 22.40 ROLIH ENRICO POMARETTO

69 595 22.42 RAS MAURO LIBERO

70 521 22.44 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE

71 582 23.07 GALLIANO SILVIO BAUDENASCA

72 625 23.09 MASSELLO PATRICK VIGONE CHE CORRE

73 560 23.13 LEO FABRIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

74 605 23.20 FAURE ROLLAND DANIELA LIBERA

75 556 23.24 BAUDINO CLAUDIO BAUDENASCA

75 571 23.24 GAMBA FRANCESCO ANGROGNA



77 519 23.36 MASOERO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

77 546 23.36 CHARBONNIER UGO VALLE VARAITA

79 559 23.47 MAURIZIO CARMELINA LIBERA

80 573 23.49 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

81 575 23.54 PRIOLO MAURO LIBERO

82 549 23.58 MONDINO GIORGIO SKF

83 621 24.04 FORNERON MARZIA BAUDENASCA

84 511 24.06 GARNIER DAVIDE LIBERO

85 601 24.29 AGHEMO LAURA CARIGNANO

86 597 24.34 GILARDI GIOACCHINO ATL. PINEROLO

86 593 24.34 JOURDAN FRANCESCA LIBERA

88 594 24.39 NASTASI FRANCESCO LIBERO

89 596 24.39 RAS GIULIA LIBERA

90 585 24.45 ROCCHIA VALERIO BAUDENASCA

91 616 25.22 PATRIA SILVIA BAUDENASCA

91 568 25.22 BARRA GABRIELE BAUDENASCA

91 609 25.22 CONTI ARIANNA BAUDENASCA

94 501 25.25 BOTTALE FRANCO LIBERO

95 505 25.32 GALLIANA STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

96 599 25.39 BARRA SILVIO LIBERO

97 524 25.42 VARGAS ANDREIA LIBERA

98 574 25.51 BENECH LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

99 535 26.04 FERRARO ANDREA BAUDENASCA

99 536 26.04 MOSCONI PAOLA BAUDENASCA

101 618 26.08 TURAGLIO VALENTINA LIBERA

102 577 28.17 MALANOT ANNA ADMO PEPERONCINO RUN

103 508 28.18 FRANCO DARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

104 598 28.19 FALCO GUALTIERO ROATA CHIUSANI

105 512 28.31 GORNA GIULIA ATL. PINEROLO

105 513 28.31 MOLON STEFANO ATL. PINEROLO

107 565 28.32 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA BAIRESE

108 516 28.33 ALLADIO ELENA LIBERA

108 514 28.33 CAFFARATO ALESSIA LIBERA

110 558 28.38 SPESSO SIMONE ATL. PINEROLO

110 507 28.38 FALCO MARINELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

112 506 29.09 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

113 526 29.47 MARTINO CANDIDO VIGONE CHE CORRE

114 557 29.55 SPESSO GIANLUCA LIBERO

115 620 31.17 CAUDERA GIORGIO PIOSSASCO

116 566 31.21 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE BAIRESE

117 515 31.25 CAFFARATO EMANUELA LIBERA



118 578 32.05 CASTO VALENTINA LIBERA

119 624 32.54 CERUTTI LORENZO LIBERO

120 572 33.19 RIVOIRA KATIA LIBERA

121 503 36.06 PEYRANI ANNA DURBANO GAS

122 531 37.40 PELLEGRIN ROBERTA LIBERA

122 532 37.40 GALLIAN CORRADO LIBERO



                             ORDINE D'ARRIVO
                           MASCHILE

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'

1 583 15.46 BREUZA FRANCESCO ATL. PINEROLO

2 523 16.00 FERRATO GIANLUCA ATL. PINEROLO

3 552 17.36 LASINA MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

4 548 17.38 GARNIER CLAUDIO GASM

5 612 17.43 BERTONE MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

5 615 17.43 BONETTO FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE

7 544 18.01 BUGNONE STEFANO POMARETTO

8 590 18.03 MASSEL FABIO POMARETTO

8 545 18.03 RICHARD STEFANO POMARETTO

10 619 18.18 BIEI DANILO LIBERO

11 522 18.33 MORINA STEVEN VALLE INFERNOTTO

12 592 18.44 SALVAI FAUSTO LIBERO

13 604 18.49 RONCHAIL SAMUELE VALLE VARAITA

14 562 18.51 POLI GIANNI ATL. PINEROLO

15 510 19.01 GARNIER MASSIMO GASM

16 530 19.03 PRINO ROBERTO ROATA CHIUSANI

17 518 19.06 MASOERO GABRIELE LIBERO

18 555 19.22 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

19 520 19.24 GIRARDI LIVIO VIGONE CHE CORRE

20 589 19.39 STRINGAT GIOVANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

21 600 19.41 BAROVERO DAVIDE LIBERO

22 550 19.44 VIANO FLAVIO SKF

23 554 19.45 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI

24 603 19.48 RONCHAIL GABRIELE ATL. VALPELLICE

24 520 19.48 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

26 541 19.48 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

27 591 19.51 BEITONE MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE

28 610 19.52 BURLO ANDREA BAUDENASCA

29 614 19.53 PEVERENGO REMO VALLE INFERNOTTO

30 584 20.00 SARAGOSI MASSIMO BAUDENASCA

31 622 20.11 MERLO FAUSTO BAUDENASCA

32 525 20.16 BERTONE FLAVIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

33 547 20.20 CHARBONNIER PATRIK VALLE VARAITA

34 606 20.26 GASCA MASSIMO BAUDENASCA

35 617 20.28 FERRATO GABRIELE VALLE INFERNOTTO

36 539 20.33 BONETTO VALTER LIBERO



37 579 20.34 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

38 607 20.36 LIBERATORI MASSIMILIANO POMARETTO

39 567 20.37 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

40 504 20.38 FENOGLIO MARCO LIBERO

41 509 20.41 MANAVELLA MASSIMO BAUDENASCA

42 537 20.43 FUSTA PAOLO ROATA CHIUSANI

43 602 21.00 TANOTTI ROBERTO LIBERO

43 540 21.00 TUNINETTI EMANUELE LIBERO

45 561 21.02 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

46 21.09

46 564 21.09 GIUBELLINO DAVIDE BASE RUNNING

48 534 21.15 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO

48 551 21.15 SALVATI GERARDO SKF

50 542 21.20 BRUNO CARLO ATL. PINEROLO

51 581 21.27 CUCELI DOMENICO LIBERO

52 533 21.54 GIAVENO FABRIZIO BAUDENASCA

53 538 21.57 COERO BORGA ADRIANO VALLE INFERNOTTO

54 553 22.06 ODETTO BRUNO LIBERO

55 529 22.08 COCCOLO ANDREA LIBERO

56 502 22.19 TOGNI LUIGI LIBERO

57 623 22.23 DEANGELIS ENRICO APPLE RUN

58 611 22.24 GARZENI IVO BAUDENASCA

58 528 22.24 DESTEFANIS GIANPIERO LIBERO

60 576 22.26 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO ANGROGNA

61 613 22.30 MARRAS PIERO ATL. VALPELLICE

62 517 22.34 PAGLIA CRISTIAN LIBERO

63 608 22.35 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

64 543 22.40 ROLIH ENRICO POMARETTO

65 595 22.42 RAS MAURO LIBERO

66 521 22.44 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE

67 582 23.07 GALLIANO SILVIO BAUDENASCA

68 625 23.09 MASSELLO PATRICK VIGONE CHE CORRE

69 560 23.13 LEO FABRIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

70 556 23.24 BAUDINO CLAUDIO BAUDENASCA

70 571 23.24 GAMBA FRANCESCO ANGROGNA

72 519 23.36 MASOERO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

72 546 23.36 CHARBONNIER UGO VALLE VARAITA

74 573 23.49 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

75 575 23.54 PRIOLO MAURO LIBERO

76 549 23.58 MONDINO GIORGIO SKF



77 511 24.06 GARNIER DAVIDE LIBERO

78 597 24.34 GILARDI GIOACCHINO ATL. PINEROLO

79 594 24.39 NASTASI FRANCESCO LIBERO

80 585 24.45 ROCCHIA VALERIO BAUDENASCA

81 568 25.22 BARRA GABRIELE BAUDENASCA

82 501 25.25 BOTTALE FRANCO LIBERO

83 505 25.32 GALLIANA STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

84 599 25.39 BARRA SILVIO LIBERO

85 574 25.51 BENECH LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

86 535 26.04 FERRARO ANDREA BAUDENASCA

87 508 28.18 FRANCO DARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

88 598 28.19 FALCO GUALTIERO ROATA CHIUSANI

89 513 28.31 MOLON STEFANO ATL. PINEROLO

90 558 28.38 SPESSO SIMONE ATL. PINEROLO

91 506 29.09 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

92 526 29.47 MARTINO CANDIDO VIGONE CHE CORRE

93 557 29.55 SPESSO GIANLUCA LIBERO

94 620 31.17 CAUDERA GIORGIO PIOSSASCO

95 566 31.21 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE BAIRESE

96 624 32.54 CERUTTI LORENZO LIBERO

97 532 37.40 GALLIAN CORRADO LIBERO



                           ORDINE D'ARRIVO
                              FEMMINILE

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'

1 569 19.56 RIMONDA FRANCESCA INTERFORZE

2 588 20.47 COLLINO FEDERICA ATL. VALPELLICE

3 563 20.56 BIAGI ILARIA BASE RUNNING

4 580 21.41 BREUZA ELENA POMARETTO

5 605 23.20 FAURE ROLLAND DANIELA LIBERA

6 559 23.47 MAURIZIO CARMELINA LIBERA

7 621 24.04 FORNERON MARZIA BAUDENASCA

8 601 24.29 AGHEMO LAURA CARIGNANO

9 593 24.34 JOURDAN FRANCESCA LIBERA

10 596 24.39 RAS GIULIA LIBERA

11 616 25.22 PATRIA SILVIA BAUDENASCA

11 609 25.22 CONTI ARIANNA BAUDENASCA

13 524 25.42 VARGAS ANDREIA LIBERA

14 536 26.04 MOSCONI PAOLA BAUDENASCA

15 618 26.08 TURAGLIO VALENTINA LIBERA

16 577 28.17 MALANOT ANNA ADMO PEPERONCINO RUN

17 512 28.31 GORNA GIULIA ATL. PINEROLO

18 565 28.32 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA BAIRESE

19 516 28.33 ALLADIO ELENA LIBERA

19 514 28.33 CAFFARATO ALESSIA LIBERA

21 507 28.38 FALCO MARINELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

22 515 31.25 CAFFARATO EMANUELA LIBERA

23 578 32.05 CASTO VALENTINA LIBERA

24 572 33.19 RIVOIRA KATIA LIBERA

25 503 36.06 PEYRANI ANNA DURBANO GAS

26 531 37.40 PELLEGRIN ROBERTA LIBERA



                                  CLASSIFICA GIOVANILI

                                        ESORDIENTI C MASCHILE
1 BOAGLIO GIOELE LIBERO

2 MARTONE ALESSANDRO II ELEMENTARE

3 MORELLO MARTINO SAN SECONDO

4 BUNINO LUCA II ELEMENTARE

5 PAGLIA NICOLAS ATL. PINEROLO

6 BOAGLIO LEONARDO ATL. PINEROLO

7 BERTIN NICOLO' ATL. PINEROLO

8 PALLADINO FRANCESCO II ELEMENTARE

9 BATTAGLINO JAGO LIBERO

10 ALOI JOELE II ELEMENTARE

11 MANAVELLA MICHELE I ELEMENTARE

12 MARTONE GABRIELE ASILO

13 BUNINO MATTIA ATL. PINEROLO

14 BORGIO ANDREA SAN SECONDO

15 BRUNO CRISTIAN ASILO

16 BERTORELLO MATTIA VALLE INFERNOTTO

17 BOUVIER SEBASTIAN ASILO

                                         ESORDIENTI C FEMMINILE
1 ORSINA STELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

2 BERTONE NATALY LIBERA

3 BERTONE VANESSA LIBERA

4 LONG ALESSIA ATL. VALPELLICE

5 BOUVIER MARTINA ASILO

6 PARA JENNIFER ASILO

7 SARACCO SOFIA LIBERA

                                           ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE
1 PIOLA MIRKO SAN SECONDO

2 MARINO GABRIELE ATL. PINEROLO

3 BORGIO DAVIDE SAN SECONDO

4 PARA KEVIN LIBERO

5 BUNINO MATTIA IV B ELEMENTARE

6 MANAVELLA EDOARDO ATL. VALPELLICE

7 BERTOTTO MARCO ATL. PINEROLO

8 BERGO MATTEO SAN SECONDO

9 MARTINA GABRIELE IV B ELEMENTARE

10 ALOI NICOLAS IV A ELEMENTARE



                                           ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE
1 ROSA BRUSIN ALICE POMARETTO

2 LONG CHIARA ATL. VALPELLICE

3 GALETTO IRIS POMARETTO

4 SOMALE SARA SAN SECONDO

5 VIVALDA MATILDE SAN SECONDO

6 BERTOLO GIULIA POMARETTO

7 BARALE MATILDE III A ELEMENTARE

8 FENOGLIO FEDERICA LIBERA

9 AVONDET KATIA ATL. VALPELLICE

10 VIOTTO CHIARA SAN SECONDO

                                            ESORDIENTI A MASCHILE
1 MARINO ALESSANDRO ATL. PINEROLO

2 BOSIO FILIPPO ATL. VALPELLICE

3 BARALE LORENZO V B ELEMENTARE

4 CARDETTI LORENZO SAN SECONDO

5 PAIRONE STEFANO SAN SECONDO

                                            ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE
1 ORSINA NICOLE ATL. VALPELLICE
2 GARRONE GIULIA SAN SECONDO

3 BERGO ALICE ATL. PINEROLO

4 BOURLOT ALICE POMARETTO

5 BERTALOTTO MARTA POMARETTO

6 BREUZA ALISSA POMARETTO
7 NUSDEO CARLOTTA I B MEDIA
8 AVONDET GAIA ATL. VALPELLICE
9 FENOGLIO BENEDETTA I B MEDIA

10 ZITO MICAELA SAN SECONDO

                                           RAGAZZI
1 BOAGLIO SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE
2 MIRON DARIUS IIB MEDIA
3 RAVASI FILIPPO SAN SECONDO
4 RICHARD KEVIN IIA MEDIA
5 GARNIER LUCA LIBERO
6 MARTINA ALESSANDRO IIA MEDIA
7 SINA MANUEL IIB MEDIA
8 BERTONE CRISTIAN ATL. SALUZZO
9 FALCO MICHELE IIB MEDIA

10 BOAGLIO GIACOMO IIB MEDIA

                                           RAGAZZE
1 LAGANA' SERENA IIA MEDIA

2 PALLADINO GAIA IIB MEDIA


